Persian book club
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The library has a popular collection of Persian book club sets. More than 30 fiction and nonfiction
titles are available to the Persian community to borrow and enjoy the group reading experience. Each
set contains 12 — 15 copies. These sets are located on the third floor, at the beginning of our regular

Persian collection.

How the book club works

The Persian book club meets on the last Wednesday of the month from 10 a.m. — 12 p.m., via Zoom
and in person. Everyone is welcome, but registration is required. At each gathering, the following
month’s book is chosen. Books will be distributed to the group based on availability. Librarians can

help you find a copy at other libraries if needed.

Discussion

Book clubs work best when everyone participates! The library facilitator will ensure everyone gets a
chance to speak and keeps the discussion flowing. There are no right or wrong answers; draw on

your own experiences, views and beliefs. You do not need to be an expert.

Upcoming book clubs

Book clubs

Monday, May 6, 2024, 11:00 am to 12:00 pm

Book clubs
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Wednesday, May 8, 2024, 7:00 pm to 8:30 pm

Book clubs

Thursday, May 9, 2024, 7:00 pm to 8:15 pm

Book clubs

Wednesday, May 22, 2024, 10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Book clubs

Thursday, May 23, 2024, 7:00 pm to 8:15 pm
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Monday, May 27, 2024, 11:00 am to 12:00 pm

Book clubs

Monday, June 3, 2024, 11:00 am to 12:00 pm

Book clubs

Thursday, June 6, 2024, 7:00 pm to 8:15 pm

Book clubs

Monday, June 17, 2024, 11:00 am to 12:00 pm
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Wednesday, June 26, 2024, 7:00 pm to 8:30 pm
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